

अंश T. पत्र-संग्रह (M/R)
गणेश
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.
(10/15 Paankey Construction)

अंश T. DIVISION

अंश T. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB No-1578

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
(Final bill of construction)					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Actual Completion →	21/07/2023				
Date of Entry →	21/7/2023				
AU Citywide T.M.B.					
Item NO (1) Clearing and					
2.2. Grubbing & clearing					
P/2 item NO (1)					
0.80 Hect @ ₹ 59726.13/Hect					
					₹ 47780/-

Item NO (2) Construction of					
3.14. Subgrade shoulder					
d=40 cm					
P/22 item NO (17½)					
66.114 m³					
@ ₹ 252.17/m³					₹ 166719/-
Item NO (3) Providing, laying					
47.34. Spreading & B.M.R-3					
d=40 cm					
P/3-4 item NO (2/3)					
78.17 m³					
@ ₹ 5916.01/m³					₹ 432874/-
Continuation					₹ 647,373/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 647.37300
Heen No (14) Providing and S.I. capping formers Cores (SS) do do do					
P/14 item No (34)					
975.60m ²					
@ ₹ 60.51/m ²					₹ 59,134
Heen No (15) Providing and S.I. applying tack-coat (RS) do do as per spec					
P/14-15 item No (35)					
8550.60m ²					

					@ ₹ 20.79/m ² ₹ 177,766
Heen No (16) Providing laying S.I. setting 20 new three M.SS do do @					
P/14 item No (34)					975.60m ²
@ ₹ 248.24/m ²					₹ 242,182
Heen No (17) Providing, laying S.I. SDBC do do as per spec					
P/15 item No (33)					
189.375m ³					
@ ₹ 14484.56/m ³					
					₹ 27,49,013

Continuation ₹ 38,69,465

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 88.69		465=40
Item (8) Construction of					
6.4. un-reinforced					
channel jointed at					
expansion do do do					
P/20 item (8)					
280.21 m ³					
@ ₹ 8641.82/m ³					
					₹ 2421,524=40
Item (9) R.C.M.S. Grade					
10.1. w (i) ordinary					
K.M. Stone @					

P/20 item (9)					
4 N.D.					
@ ₹ 2886.25					₹ 11,345=40
Item (10) R.C.M.S. Grade					
10.1. do do (ii) w 200mm					
Stone @					
P/20 item (10) (ii)					
11 N.D. @ ₹ 778.40					₹ 8562=40
Item (11) Paving and					
10.2. fixing retro-reflective					
do do 600mm square					
Triangle do do					
P/20 item (11) 6 N.D.					
@ ₹ 4275.43					₹ 25,652.00
Continuation					₹ 63,36,548=40

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. ₹ 63,365.48/-
Item No (12/12) Paving and					
10.2					Fixing motor reflective
					do do 60 cm circular
P/O Item No (10/12) 8 Nos					
@ ₹ 4217.18/- each					
					₹ 33,737.20
Item No (13/13) Paving and					
10.2					Fixing motor reflective
					do do 60 cm x 40 cm
					rectangular do do
P/O Item No (11/13)					
8 NO @ ₹ 4078.18/m ²					
					₹ 32,625.00
Item No (14/14) Road marking					
10.8					do do w/ B.T. Pothu E
P/O Item No (12/14)					
400.0 m ² @ ₹ 823.74/m ²					₹ 329,496.00
Item No (15/15) Road marking					
10.8					do do w/ CC Pothu
					E
P/O Item No (13/15) 146.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 925.46/m ²					
					₹ 135,117.00

Continuation ₹ 68,67,523.60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.F 68675.28sq
Item No (14/16) Paving and					
10.6 fixing typical					
mm GSY (mm) d/d					
as per 60					
P/21 item No (14/16) 2ND					
@ ₹ 10328.59/cu					
					₹ 20,657.40
Item No (17/17) Guard Stone					
15.13 RCD Paving Stone 60					
P/22 item No (19/19)					
32 ND					

					@ ₹ 638.02/cu
					₹ 20,416.00
Item No (18/18) Planting of					
11.9 RCD to do do 60					
P/22 item No (16/18) 176 ND					
@ ₹ 1035.01/cu					₹ 18216.10
Item No (19/19) Plastering CM (1:3)					
12.30 (A) on parapet 60					
P/19 item No (8/19) 9.96 m ²					
@ ₹ 189.48/m ²					₹ 1887.40
Item No (20/20) Blk in CM (1:4)					
13.9 do do parapet 60					
P/19 item No (4/20) 1.224 m ³					
@ ₹ 6446.28/m ³					₹ 7890.40
Continuation					₹ 71,005.34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F. ₹ 71,00,342
Item No (1/21) Painting work					
10.5. Cost d u do ell					
P/19 item No (1/21) 9.96 m ²					
@ ₹ 114.73/m ²					
					₹ 1142=00
Total Amount A' ₹ 71,01,67620					
Item No (2/22) Labour cess					
d u do ell					
@ 1.00% of Avert A' ₹ 71,01620					
Item No (23/22) G.S.T. d u do ell					
@ 12.4% of					
Amount A' ₹ 8,52,20120					
Item No (4/24) S.F d u do ell					
@ 0.86686% of					
Amount A' ₹ 61,56200					
Total Amount ₹ 80,86,394=00					
Less @ 21.0% Below ceiling					
Agreement					
					₹ 16,98,149=00
					₹ 63,88,245=00

Continuation

Continuation